\.f ﬁ A

o
S WASHINGTON ) D.C.2023 American Academy
experiénce National Conference & Exhibition of Pediatrics i
October 20-24, 2023 | AAPexperience.org | AAP2023 DEDICATED TO THE HEALTH OF ALL CHILDREN®

H1002: Section on Urology Program: Day 1

Evaluation and Management of Incontinence in Children
Friday, October 20, 2023

Supported, in part, by Palette Life Sciences

8:00 AM

8:05 AM

8:30 AM

8:55AM

9:20 AM

9:50 AM
10:05 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:55 PM

3:25PM
3:40 PM

4:10 PM
5:00 PM

Introduction®

Moderator: Israel Franco, MD, FAAP

History and Testing in Children Who Wet

Walid Farhat, MD, FAAP

History and Testing in Children Who Soil Themselves

Kaitlyn Murphy, APRN, CPNP

Role of Ul and Fl in Neurodevelopmental Problems

Anka Nieuwhof-Leppink, MSc, RN, PhD

Non-Invasive Evaluation of the Wetter: Bladder Ultrasound and Uroflowmetry
Jose Murillo Netto, MD

Break*

Urodynamics in the Non-Neurogenic Patient: When Should | Do It?
Jason Van Batavia, MD, FAAP

What Is the Real Meaning of Urotherapy and How to Do It

Anka Nieuwhof-Leppink, MSc, RN, PhD

Medical Management of Non-Neurogenic Wetting

Jason Van Batavia, MD, FAAP

Management of Constipation and Encopresis

Therese Collett, APRN, CPNP

Parasacral Tensand PTNS

Jose Murillo Netto, MD

Lunch (on own)*

Abstract Presentations

Occult Tethered Cord

Paul Austin, MD, FAAP

Urodynamics in the Neurogenic Patient: When and How To Assess Change
Israel Franco, MD, FAAP

Break*

Treatment With Anticholinergics, Mirabegron, and Botulinum Toxin A for OAB and NDO
Paul Austin, MD, FAAP

Case Presentations of Non-Neurogenic and Neurogenic Patients

Adjourn

“This portion of the agenda is not for CME credit.



