
AAP WASHINGTON, D.C. 2023 xperience National Conference & Exhibition

October 20–24, 2023 | AAPexperience.org | AAP2023

American Academy of Pediatrics



DEDICATED TO THE HEALTH OF ALL CHILDREN®

H1002: Section on Urology Program: Day 1 Evaluation and Management of Incontinence in Children Friday, October 20, 2023

Supported, in part, by Palette Life Sciences

8:00 AM	Introduction*
	Moderator: Israel Franco, MD, FAAP
8:05 AM	History and Testing in Children Who Wet
	Walid Farhat, MD, FAAP
8:30 AM	History and Testing in Children Who Soil Themselves
	Kaitlyn Murphy, APRN, CPNP
8:55 AM	Role of UI and FI in Neurodevelopmental Problems
	Anka Nieuwhof-Leppink, MSc, RN, PhD
9:20 AM	Non-Invasive Evaluation of the Wetter: Bladder Ultrasound and Uroflowmetry
	Jose Murillo Netto, MD
9:50 AM	Break*
10:05 AM	Urodynamics in the Non-Neurogenic Patient: When Should I Do It?
	Jason Van Batavia, MD, FAAP
10:30 AM	What Is the Real Meaning of Urotherapy and How to Do It
	Anka Nieuwhof-Leppink, MSc, RN, PhD
11:00 AM	Medical Management of Non-Neurogenic Wetting
	Jason Van Batavia, MD, FAAP
11:30 AM	Management of Constipation and Encopresis
	Therese Collett, APRN, CPNP
12:00 PM	Parasacral Tens and PTNS
	Jose Murillo Netto, MD
12:30 PM	Lunch (on own)*
1:30 PM	Abstract Presentations
2:30 PM	Occult Tethered Cord
	Paul Austin, MD, FAAP
2:55 PM	Urodynamics in the Neurogenic Patient: When and How To Assess Change
	Israel Franco, MD, FAAP
3:25 PM	Break*
3:40 PM	Treatment With Anticholinergics, Mirabegron, and Botulinum Toxin A for OAB and NDO <i>Paul Austin, MD, FAAP</i>
4:10 PM	Case Presentations of Non-Neurogenic and Neurogenic Patients
5:00 PM	Adjourn

*This portion of the agenda is not for CME credit.